
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

14 

111 

67A 

9 

16 

12 

14A 

64 

002 

23 

81 

05 

34 

11 

6 

56B 

63 

33 

Name 

Jerry Robinson 

Jonathan DeGaynor 

Samuel LeComte 

Tom Weglarz 

Steven Cole 

David Roberts 

Rick Ortman 

James Heck 

Rene Tercilla 

Aaron Weiss 

Hugh Boocher 

Randall Poteat 

Clay Hargitt 

Joe Robau 

Mike Follmer 

Peter Heffring 

Scott Holley 

Bob Lima 

Class 

12aMP4 

6GT 

6TA 

6GT 

6BP 

6NC 

12aMP3 

6BP 

12aMP4 

12aNC 

12aMP4 

12aMPX 

12aMP4 

6BP 

6RSR 

12aMPX 

6BP 

6BP 

Best Tm 

1:38.711 

1:39.440 

1:42.370 

1:42.402 

1:42.933 

1:43.290 

1:43.577 

1:43.687 

1:43.767 

1:43.912 

1:43.965 

1:46.925 

1:48.080 

1:48.722 

1:55.603 

1:57.862 

2:16.017 

3:00.854 

2nd Best 

1:40.766 

1:39.696 

1:44.591 

1:43.672 

1:46.402 

1:45.217 

1:47.379 

1:44.519 

1:45.817 

1:45.091 

1:46.942 

2:03.891 

1:51.389 

1:58.638 

2:28.101 

2:05.663 

Year 

2010 

1959 

1967 

1969 

1969 

1971 

1992 

1964 

2017 

2009 

2012 

2020 

2008 

1964 

1973 

2021 

1963 

1969 

Make/Model 

Dodge Viper 

Devin Evolution 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang FP 350S 

Porsche Cayman 

Ford Mustang GT 

Genetta G56 

Ford Mustang FR500S 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche RSR 

Ginetta G56 GTA 

Jaguar XKE 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Color 

Green 

Black 

Black/Silver 

Red 

Black/Red 

Yellow/Blue 

White/Red/Blue 

Black 

White/Black/Red 

Red/White 

White 

White 

White/Yellow/Purple 

White 

Black 

White 

Silver/Blue 

White 

Hometown 

Centerville TX 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Flower Mound TX 

Farmington Hills MI 

Dallas TX 

Carmel IN 

Kokomo IN 

Findlay OH 

West Palm Beach FL 

Delray Beach FL 

Hollywwod FL 

Wendell NC 

Saint Paul IN 

Montgomery TX 

Fountain Valley CA 

Raleigh NC 

Fortville IN 

Meadowbrook PA 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA BrickyardVintage RacingInvitational 

Group 6 12a 

Group 6 12a Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:04:24 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/17/2023 09:00 


